MICROSENS GmbH & Co. KG - Küferstr. 16 - D-59067 Hamm - Tel. +49 (0)2381/9452-0 - Fax -100 - www.microsens.com
Description
The MICROSENS Fast Ethernet Media Converter enables the direct repeaterless
coupling of twisted pair and fiber optical segments in an Fast Ethernet network.
The compact design
It is designed as a 19� unit with a mounting height of 1 HU. All 12 converters and a
230V ac power supply are inside of the chassis..
Main applications are especially in economic convertion of TP ports to FO and

19� Media Converter 6/12 Port 100Base-FX/100Base-TX Page 4/4
MICROSENS GmbH & Co. KG - Küferstr. 16 - D-59067 Hamm - Tel. +49 (0)2381/9452-0 - Fax -100 - www.microsens.com
Order information
Art.-Nr. Description Connectors
MS416850 6 Port Fast Ethernet Media Converter
1300nm Multimode ST
6x RJ45 100Base-TX
12x ST 100Base-FX
MS416851 6 Port Fast Ethernet Media Converter
1300nm Multimode SC
6x RJ45 100Base-TX
12x SC 100Base-FX
MS416856 6 Port Fast Ethernet Media Converter
1300nm Single mode SC
6x RJ45 100Base-TX
12x SC 100Base-FX
MS416870 12 Port Fast Ethernet Media Converter
1300nm Multimode ST
12x RJ45 100Base-TX
24x ST 100Base-FX
MS416871 12 Port Fast Ethernet Media Converter
1300nm Multimode SC
12x RJ45 100Base-TX
24x SC 100Base-FX
MS416875 12 Port Fast Ethernet Media Converter
1300nm Single mode ST
12x RJ45 100Base-TX
24x ST 100Base-FX
MS416876 12 Port Fast Ethernet Media Converter
1300nm Single mode SC
12x RJ45 100Base-TX
24x SC 100Base-FX
Connection / Startup